Proximity Transducers, Seismic Sensors and Accessories
 PVTVM  sales@pvtvm.com ● www.pvtvm.com
27
Low Frequency Velocity/Displacement Sensor TM079VD
The TM079VD is specially designed to measure low
frequency vibration. The TM079VD output is in velocity or
displacement.
Features

A: Power (red)
B: COM (white)
Order Information
TM079VD-V-AX-BX
Vertical mounting low frequency sensor
TM079VD-H-AX-BX
Horizontal mounting low frequency sensor
AX: Sensitivity
A0:   Velocity: 40 mV/mm/s (1000mV/in/sec), pk
A1:   Displacement: 4.0mV/μm (100mV/mil), pk–pk
BX: Mounting Stud
B0:  3/4” NPT
B1:  M20×1.5
T
M
07
9V
D
Proximity Transducers, Seismic Sensors and Accessories
 PVTVM  sales@pvtvm.com ● www.pvtvm.com
28
Accessories
TM0716: Mounting screw M20×1.5
TM0717: Mounting screw 3/4” NPT
(Standard cable length is 5 meters. XX = 05)
TM0702-XX:  Aluminum MIL connector with XX meters cable, 6.35mm diameter.